
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0350 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:5/28/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/2/2020 6/4/2020

Title: Ratify Execution of Change Order No. 1 and Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 2 to City
Secretary Contract Number 50944, a Community Facilities Agreement with Walton Development &
Management TX, LLC Increasing City Participation by $107,276.66, and Increasing  Participation with
Public Improvement District Special Assessment Revenue Bond Funds by $90,149.89 for
Construction of Brewer Boulevard from McPherson Boulevard to Tarleton State University in the City
of Fort Worth (COUNCIL DISTRICT 6)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0350, 2. CP 101459 - Rock Creek Brewer Blvd CO#1 Executed.pdf, 3. Change Order
#2_PM Signature.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL6/4/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

